STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA, - Kottayam
Kottayam-TRAINING-COLLEGE

LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION JDC COURSE 2025-2026

GENERAL (28)
APP
SL.No NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
Edwin Abraham 2005-
1 518 9.1 General
Abyson 01-16
. . 1997-
2 1936 Harikrishnan Prince 8.8 OBC
07-15
) 2003-
3 817 Anjana M 8.8 General
06-26
. 2007-
4 1820 Alan v john 8.2 OEC
01-15
2005-
5 2160 MEENAKSHI P R 7.7 SC
02-18
BHAGYALEKSHMI P 1997-
6 104 7.5 SC
C 10-13
2001-
7 668 ABHIJITHP S 7.5 OBC
06-11
2002-
8 1765 REVATHY K REJI 7.5 OBC
01-19
ROSHITHA ANN 2005-
9 2260 7.5 OEC
VARGHES 02-27
2000-
10 709 ANJITHA GHOSH 7.4 OBC

08-10



SL.No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

APP
NO

535

938

920

2225

1812

110

2220

446

1498

2199

1870

1405

1188

308

NAME

AUGUSTINE P JOSE

BIBIN SUNIL

shilpa sivankutty

ANANDU ANIL

JUSTIN SIJO

ANJANA S NAIR

APARNA BABU

BOBBY GEORGE
VARGHES

SOUMYA S

Nikhila Unni

ASWATHY VR

RINU THOMAS

ANJANA M B

RAHUL VIJAYAN

DOB

2003-
11-06

2001-
05-29

2002-
06-28

2004-
01-06

2006-
03-18

2001-
03-19

2001-
08-10

2001-
10-09

1995-
04-04

1996-
12-08

1997-
10-23

1999-
06-04

1992-
05-21

1995-
11-28

WGPA

7.4

7.3

7.3

7.3

7.3

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.3

6.29

CATEGORY Remarks

General

OEC

OBC

SC

General

General

SC

General

OEC

General

OBC

General

SC

General



SL.No

25

26

27

28

SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

1366

1016

2127

740

APP
NO

1551

1778

678

APP NO

544

NAME

ALEENA JOSHY

ALEENA JOSHY

SREEHARIP T

MEERAJA
MOHANDAS

NAME

ANJITHALALCM

ABHIJITH
ANILKUMAR

RAJEEV PR

NAME

MAYA K A

DOB

1996-
08-02

1996-
08-02

2000-
11-21

2007-
01-23

SC (3)

DOB

1996-04-
10

2000-03-
29

1981-02-
10

ST (1)

DOB

1985-05-25

WGPA

6.2

6.2

5.7

WGPA

5.6

54

3.83

WGPA

3.08

CATEGORY

General

General

SC

SC

CATEGORY

SC

SC

SC

CATEGORY

SC

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

2186

2273

APP
NO

1863

152

APP
NO

151

903

NAME

REMITHA
RAJ

REMITHA
RAJ

NAME

DEVIKA J

AARJITH
PARAMESWAR A

NAME

AARJITH
PARAMESWAR A

SAJITHAM
JALAL

OBC (2)

DOB WGPA
1991-
5.6
05-30
1991-
5.6
05-30
EX SERVICE (2)
DOB WGPA
1999-
5.6
11-24
2007-
52
04-12
PH (2)
DOB WGPA
2007-
5.2
04-12
1988-
5.08
05-31

CATEGORY

OBC

OBC

CATEGORY

General

General

CATEGORY

General

OBC

Remarks

Chetty

Other

Remarks

selected
from
General WL

selected
from
General WL

Remarks

selected
from General
WL

selected
from General
WL



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

1600

1934

1391

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

NAME

SWATHY S

SAMEENA
SALIM

VINEETHA P
UTHUPPAN

NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

EWS (4)

DOB WGPA
2004-
4.8
04-25
2004-
4.4
01-16
1987-
4.33
04-19
DCP (2)
DOB WGPA
SPORTS (1)
DOB WGPA
MAHE (0)
DOB WGPA
LAKSHADWEEP (0)
DOB WGPA

CATEGORY

OEC

0BC

General

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

Remarks

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

10

11

12

13

APP
NO

1199

1888

1889

1768

2279

864

1503

282

1018

1515

1818

1081

732

EMPLOYEE - GENERAL (22)

NAME

JAYARAM KM

SANDEEP | P

UNNIKRISHNAN
K

SANOOJAPP

SHERIMONT G

ANANDHU
KRISHNAN P R

SHYMON T
JOSEPH

Ashok Kumar M
S

DEEPU
ZACHARIAH

ATHUL PRASAD

VINEETHA P
UTHUPPAN

Anju Ashok

JUSTIN P
DEVASIA

DOB

1979-
05-06

1977-
05-31

1976-
05-30

1975-
03-17

1986-
05-18

1997-
04-26

1986-
04-01

1981-
01-12

1991-
09-30

1996-
06-16

1987-
04-19

1989-
06-23

1992-
01-22

Employment
Duration

284

231

231

123

75

68

63

52

49

39

39

37

36

Remarks

CATEGORY

General

0BC

General

0BC

OBC

General

OEC

OBC

General

0BC

General

General

General



SL.No

14

15

16

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

17

SL.No

APP
NO

963

985

570

APP NO

APP NO

APP
NO

883

APP NO

Employment

NAME DOB .
Duration
GOUTHAM 1993- 34
SURESH 01-29
1990-
RAHUL P NAIR 29
01-13
1996-
KRISHNAKUMAR 17
04-30
EMPLOYEE - COIR (1)
NAME DOB Employment Duration
EMPLOYEE - HANDLOOM (1)
NAME DOB Employment Duration
EMPLOYEE - DAIRY (2)
Employment
NAME DOB .
Duration
DEEPA 1988- 119
MURALI 02-04
EMPLOYEE - DH (1)
NAME DOB Employment Duration

CATEGORY

General

General

OBC

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

0OBC

CATEGORY

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

EMPLOYEE - INDUSTRIAL (1)

NAME DOB Employment Duration

EMPLOYEE - WOMENL_IND (1)

NAME DOB Employment Duration

EMPLOYEE - FISHERIES (1)

NAME DOB Employment Duration

EMPLOYEE - CCU (1)

NAME DOB Employment Duration

EMPLOYEE - LAKSHADEEP (0)

NAME DOB Employment Duration

EMPLOYEE - MAHE (0)

NAME DOB Employment Duration

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

EX SERVICE (Waiting List)

NAME

NAME

GENERAL (Waiting List)

DOB

WGPA

SC (Waiting List)

DOB

WGPA

ST (Waiting List)

DOB

WGPA

OBC (Waiting List)

DOB

DOB

WGPA

WGPA

PH (Waiting List)

DOB

WGPA

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

LAKSHADWEEP (Waiting List)

NAME

EWS (Waiting List)

DOB

WGPA

DCP (Waiting List)

DOB

SPORTS (Waiting List)

DOB

WGPA

WGPA

MAHE (Waiting List)

DOB

DOB

WGPA

WGPA

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



